OEM Sen/Lad 14.1e
1 Weichhart Markus, BV Viking Vocklabruck
2 Hitter Michael, Pools Graz
3 Radakovits Thomas, BC La Palma Wr.Neustadt
3 Zeilermayr Hermann, PBC NeoNovus Wels

5 Pavitschitz Roman, Top Shot Wien

5 Schernthaner Johann, BSV Pegasus-Eisenstadt
5 Hippmann Fritz, Billard Sportverein Leonhofen
5 Brduer Marcus, PBC Pooldogs Wien

9 Reiter Christian, PSC ASKO Gmunden

9 Steindorfer Gregor, PBC Cool-Pool Klagenfurt
9 Schmedler Andreas, 1. PBC Meran Klagenfurt
9 Buchgraber Thomas, BC Lucky Shot Gleisdorf
9 Rusnak Peter, PSC ASKO Gmunden

9 Wallner Johann, UBSC Pfisterer Pongau

9 Braun Johannes, PBC ASKO Linz

9 Atila Seyfettin, BSV Break Feldkirch

17 Kovacs Franz, BSV Pegasus-Eisenstadt

17 Hofer Ewald, PBC 1st Edition Villach

17 Zaiser Harald, PBSC Vienna

17 Czerwinsky Martin, 1. PBC Salzburg-Wals

17 Purrer Alfred, PSC ASKO Gmunden

17 Neuner Werner, Little Pool Team Innsbruck
17 Kiesl Roland, Pool Billard Club Pinkafeld

17 Berber Dimitrios, BC La Palma Wr.Neustadt
17 Wendl Thomas, Pool-Team Thalgau

17 Fuhrlinger Markus, PBC NeoNovus Wels

17 Matheis Erich, 1. UBV St.Johann/Pg.

17 Bruckmoser Klaus, Pool-Team Thalgau
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17 Nussbaummiiller Winfried, SBV Rheintal Lustenau

17 Hajek Guinter, BC La Palma Wr.Neustadt
17 Blekac Norbert, SBC Feldkirch
17 Baumann Otmar, SBC Inzing

33 Breitenhuber Hans-Peter, BSV Pegasus-Eisenstadt

33 Guttenberger Markus, PBC ASKO Linz

33 Steiner Wolfgang, ABC Lucky Pool Tennengau
33 PieRnegger Walter Heinz, UBC Sparkasse Horn
33 Bachler Georg, BC Saustall Fieberbrunn

33 Vogt Glinter, BC Traisenpark St. Polten

33 Beyerer Andreas, Pools Graz

33 Kaufmann Peter, Pools Graz

33 Mahlknecht Albert, BC Kramsach

33 Hotarek Eugen, BC Kramsach

33 Ederl Christian, BC La Palma Wr.Neustadt

33 Resch Michael, Pools Graz

33 de Guzman Richard, Pool Players Club Rankweil
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OEM Sen/Lad 10-Ball

Schernthaner Johann, BSV Pegasus-Eisenstadt
Radakovits Thomas, BC La Palma Wr.Neustadt
Steindorfer Gregor, PBC Cool-Pool Klagenfurt

Hofer Ewald, PBC 1st Edition Villach

Rusnak Peter, PSC ASKO Gmunden

Reiter Christian, PSC ASKO Gmunden

Berber Dimitrios, BC La Palma Wr.Neustadt
Weichhart Markus, BV Viking Vocklabruck
Zeilermayr Hermann, PBC NeoNovus Wels
Buchgraber Thomas, BC Lucky Shot Gleisdorf
Hajek Gunter, BC La Palma Wr.Neustadt
Schmedler Andreas, 1. PBC Meran Klagenfurt
Atila Seyfettin, BSV Break Feldkirch

Brauer Marcus, PBC Pooldogs Wien

Braun Johannes, PBC ASKO Linz

Pavitschitz Roman, Top Shot Wien

Ederl Christian, BC La Palma Wr.Neustadt
Neuner Werner, Little Pool Team Innsbruck
Hutter Michael, Pools Graz

Beyerer Andreas, Pools Graz

Bachler Georg, BC Saustall Fieberbrunn
Pfeifenberger Markus, Pool Billard Club Pinkafeld
Wallner Johann, UBSC Pfisterer Pongau

Blekac Norbert, SBC Feldkirch

Breitenhuber Hans-Peter, BSV Pegasus-Eisenstadt
Resch Michael, Pools Graz

Baumann Otmar, SBC Inzing

Guttenberger Markus, PBC ASKO Linz
Hippmann Fritz, Billard Sportverein Leonhofen
Matheis Erich, 1. UBV St.Johann/Pg.

Prantl Wolfgang, BC Kramsach

Purrer Alfred, PSC ASKO Gmunden

Fuhrlinger Markus, PBC NeoNovus Wels
Czerwinsky Martin, 1. PBC Salzburg-Wals
Hotarek Eugen, BC Kramsach

Vogt Glinter, BC Traisenpark St. Polten

de Guzman Richard, Pool Players Club Rankweil
Kovacs Franz, BSV Pegasus-Eisenstadt

Kren Reinhard, 1. PBC Meran Klagenfurt
Bruckmoser Klaus, Pool-Team Thalgau
PieRBnegger Walter Heinz, UBC Sparkasse Horn
Zaiser Harald, PBSC Vienna

Mahlknecht Albert, BC Kramsach

Wendl Thomas, Pool-Team Thalgau
Nussbaummiiller Winfried, SBV Rheintal Lustenau
Kaufmann Peter, Pools Graz

Steiner Wolfgang, ABC Lucky Pool Tennengau

w W N -

5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

17
17
17
17
17
17
1
1
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
3

NN

w

OEM Sen/Lad 8-Ball

Baumann Otmar, SBC Inzing

Schernthaner Johann, BSV Pegasus-Eisenstadt
Hotarek Eugen, BC Kramsach

Buchgraber Thomas, BC Lucky Shot Gleisdorf

Prantl Wolfgang, BC Kramsach

Radakovits Thomas, BC La Palma Wr.Neustadt
Resch Michael, Pools Graz

Zeilermayr Hermann, PBC NeoNovus Wels
Braun Johannes, PBC ASKO Linz

Wallner Johann, UBSC Pfisterer Pongau
Hitter Michael, Pools Graz

Bachler Georg, BC Saustall Fieberbrunn
Rusnak Peter, PSC ASKO Gmunden
Steindorfer Gregor, PBC Cool-Pool Klagenfurt
Hippmann Fritz, Billard Sportverein Leonhofen
Blekac Norbert, SBC Feldkirch

Fennes Kurt, BC Deutschkreutz

Kovacs Franz, BSV Pegasus-Eisenstadt
Nussbaummiuiller Winfried, SBV Rheintal Lustenau
Mahlknecht Albert, BC Kramsach

Steiner Wolfgang, ABC Lucky Pool Tennengau
Reiter Christian, PSC ASKO Gmunden
Schmedler Andreas, 1. PBC Meran Klagenfurt
Neuner Werner, Little Pool Team Innsbruck
Breitenhuber Hans-Peter, BSV Pegasus-Eisenstadt
Purrer Alfred, PSC ASKO Gmunden

Pavitschitz Roman, Top Shot Wien

Brauer Marcus, PBC Pooldogs Wien

Hofer Ewald, PBC 1st Edition Villach

Atila Seyfettin, BSV Break Feldkirch

Zaiser Harald, PBSC Vienna

PieRnegger Walter Heinz, UBC Sparkasse Horn
Fihrlinger Markus, PBC NeoNovus Wels
Beyerer Andreas, Pools Graz

Czerwinsky Martin, 1. PBC Salzburg-Wals
Berber Dimitrios, BC La Palma Wr.Neustadt
Vogt Glinter, BC Traisenpark St. P6lten

Wendl Thomas, Pool-Team Thalgau

Ederl Christian, BC La Palma Wr.Neustadt
Kaufmann Peter, Pools Graz

Kren Reinhard, 1. PBC Meran Klagenfurt

de Guzman Richard, Pool Players Club Rankweil
Matheis Erich, 1. UBV St.Johann/Pg.
Guttenberger Markus, PBC ASKO Linz

Hajek Gunter, BC La Palma Wr.Neustadt
Pfeifenberger Markus, Pool Billard Club Pinkafeld
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OEM Sen/Lad 9-Ball

Pavitschitz Roman, Top Shot Wien
Hutter Michael, Pools Graz

Reiter Christian, PSC ASKO Gmunden
Rusnak Peter, PSC ASKO Gmunden

Buchgraber Thomas, BC Lucky Shot Gleisdorf
Wallner Johann, UBSC Pfisterer Pongau
Schernthaner Johann, BSV Pegasus-Eisenstadt
Radakovits Thomas, BC La Palma Wr.Neustadt
Ederl Christian, BC La Palma Wr.Neustadt
Zeilermayr Hermann, PBC NeoNovus Wels
Prantl Wolfgang, BC Kramsach

Greifeneder Albin, BV Viking V6cklabruck
Steindorfer Gregor, PBC Cool-Pool Klagenfurt
Schmedler Andreas, 1. PBC Meran Klagenfurt
Hippmann Fritz, Billard Sportverein Leonhofen
Hofer Ewald, PBC 1st Edition Villach

Braun Johannes, PBC ASKO Linz

Kaufmann Peter, Pools Graz

Bachler Georg, BC Saustall Fieberbrunn

Wend| Thomas, Pool-Team Thalgau

de Guzman Richard, Pool Players Club Rankweil
Resch Michael, Pools Graz

Guttenberger Markus, PBC ASKO Linz

Zaiser Harald, PBSC Vienna

Brauer Marcus, PBC Pooldogs Wien
Weichhart Markus, BV Viking Vocklabruck
Vogt Glinter, BC Traisenpark St. Pélten
Neuner Werner, Little Pool Team Innsbruck
Breitenhuber Hans-Peter, BSV Pegasus-Eisenstadt
Baumann Otmar, SBC Inzing

PieRnegger Walter Heinz, UBC Sparkasse Horn
Atila Seyfettin, BSV Break Feldkirch

Fuhrlinger Markus, PBC NeoNovus Wels
Beyerer Andreas, Pools Graz

Mahlknecht Albert, BC Kramsach

Berber Dimitrios, BC La Palma Wr.Neustadt
Nussbaummiuiller Winfried, SBV Rheintal Lustenau
Kovacs Franz, BSV Pegasus-Eisenstadt

Hajek Gunter, BC La Palma Wr.Neustadt

Kren Reinhard, 1. PBC Meran Klagenfurt
Hotarek Eugen, BC Kramsach

Matheis Erich, 1. UBV St.Johann/Pg.
Pfeifenberger Markus, Pool Billard Club Pinkafeld
Steiner Wolfgang, ABC Lucky Pool Tennengau
Blekac Norbert, SBC Feldkirch

Purrer Alfred, PSC ASKO Gmunden



